
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
17 
66 
19 
1 

29 
22 
12 
39 
8 

10 
24 
3 

Name 
Callum Hedge 
Ryan Shehan 
Cooper Becklin 
Oliver Westling 
Nick Persing 
Max Hewitt 
Manuel Roza 
Bryson Morris 
Austin Hill 
Rodrigo Gutierrez 
Kevin Janzen 
Hayden Bowlsbey 

Best Tm 
2:03.898 
2:04.311 
2:04.844 
2:05.696 
2:05.758 
2:05.758 
2:05.956 
2:06.108 
2:08.162 
2:09.462 
2:18.365 

Diff 

0.413 
0.946 
1.798 
1.860 
1.860 
2.058 
2.210 
4.264 
5.564 

14.467 

In Lap 
8 
9 

12 
6 
7 

11 
12 
10 
10 
4 
9 
0 

Hometown 
Auckland NZL 
Horseshoe Bay Texas 
West Linn Ore. 
Emerald Hills Calif. 
Morgan Hill Calif. 
Houston Texas 
Mexico City MEX 
Mount Juliet Tenn. 
Frankfort Ohio 
Santa Cruz BOL 
Deerfield Beach Fla. 
Folson La. 

Team 
Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 
Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 
Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 
JENSEN 
Cameron Racing 
IGY6 Motorsports 
Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 
Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 
Austin Hill Motorsports 
VRD 
Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 
IGY6 Motorsports 

Sponsor 
Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 

JENSEN 

OPI Commerical Builders Inc 

Save22 

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 

SoOhio Equip/Alum Trailers/Ferris Mowers/Big Tex Trailers/PJ Trailers/ CM Truck 

Velocity Racing Development 

US Power Group 

Save22 

Sorted on best lap time
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FRA and F4US Rd 4/5/6 

FR Americas Round 4 

FRA Practice 

Practice (27:00 Time) started at 16:59:52 

Road America 4.048 miles 

5/19/2023 16:00 

FR Practice
Results


